
E-TENDER NOTICE

"RIil~ MAHARAHSTRA METRO RAILCORPORATION LTD

~rt:l"'t
[Nagpur Metro Rail Project)

(Ajoint venture of Govt , of India & Govt. of Maharashtra) "Metro
Bhavan", East High Court Road (V.I.P. Road).

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College, Near Deekshabhoomi,
Nagpur - 440010

NAG PUR METRO E-maiI:md.nmrei.tenders@gmail.com
Website:www.metrorailnagpur.com

Telefax:0712-2S54217

Tender Notice No.: M1Consul-03/2019 Ot.: 21/ 12/ 2019

Name of work: Engagement of General Consultant for Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation

Ltd.

KEY DETAI LS

Documents can be downloaded from 17.00 hours on 21/ 12/2019 to
Documents on sale 16.00 hrs on 17/01/2020 from Maha-Metro's e-tender Portal only to the

empaneled Consultants.

INR 88,500/- (Rupees Eighty-eight Thousand Five Hundred Only), non-

Cost of documents
ref undable and inclusive of applicable taxes and to be paid t hough e-payment
by Credit Card/Debit Card/ Net Banking asper procedure given in the e-tender
portal of Maha-Metro.

03/01/2020 at 11.00 Hours at "Metro Bhavan", EastHigh Court Road (V.I.P.
Pre-bid Meet ing Road), Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College, Near Deekshabhoomi,

Nagpur - 440010

Last date of submission Up till 18.00 Hours on 03/01/2020 on e-m ail id :
of queries for Pre-bid. md.nmrcl .te nders@gmail .com

Date & Time of Online submission ti ll 16.00 Hours on 17/01/2020 at Mana -Metro ' s
submission ofTender e-te nder portal.

Date & Time of Opening
On 17/01/2020 at 16.30 hours or as decided by th e Maha-Metro at "Metro

ofTender Bhavan", East High Court Road (V.I.P. Road), Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
College, Near Deekshabhoomi, Nagpur - 440010

1. This RFP document shall be available only to th e empaneled Consultants afte r payment of cost
of document.

2. Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other deta ils are available on Maha-
Metro's tender portal under section in e- te nders https:!lmahametrorail.etenders.in

3. To view this te nder notice, interested Bidders may visit Maha-Metro's website
"www.metrorailnagpur.com".

4. The Bidder shall bear all costs associated wi t h th e preparat ion and submission of the Bid. Maha-
Met ro, shall in no case, be responsible or liable for these costs, regardless of the conduct or
outcome of the bidding process.

Executive Director/Procurement

Maharashtra Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.


